2019 USTA Arkansas Adult Tournament Calendar

JANUARY 4-6

JANUARY 25-27
FEBRUARY 8-10
FEBRUARY 21-24

MARCH 1-3

MARCH 8-10

MARCH 15-17

APRIL 26-28

APRIL 26-28

MAY 10-12

MAY 24-27

JULY 5-7

JULY 12-14

JULY 23-25

JULY 23-25

JULY 26-28
AUGUST 9-11

AUGUST 22-25

AUGUST 23-25

AUGUST 23-25

AUGUST 30 - SEP 2

SEPTEMBER 13-15

SEPTEMBER 27-29

OCTOBER 4-6

OCTOBER 8-10

OCTOBER 18-20

Burns Park Winter NTRP Singles Championship
(STA 150 PT)

Burns Park Winter NTRP Doubles
Championship (STA 150 PT)

BEN Adult NTRP Championships - (STA 75 PT)

2019 WLFC/SVCC Winter Classic Doubles
JCC Spring Challenge (STA 150 PT)

Bentonville Adult Spring Classic

Chenal Adult Spring Championships Sponsored
by Arkansas Blue Cross and Blue Shield

FAC Spring Adult NTRP (STA 75 PT)

CATA Conway Regional Tennis Classic

Kingsdale Tennis Spring Classic

Otter Creek Memorial Day Weekend
Tournament (STA 75 PT)

Otter Creek TCBY Summer Classic (STA 100 PT)
Chenal Adult Championships sponsored by

Arkansas Blue Cross Blue Sheld (STA 75 PT)

Western Arkansas Ballet Team Tennis
Championships (STA 75 PT)

Western Arkansas Ballet Men's and Women's
Open Shootout (STA 75 PT)

Kingsdale Summer Classic
Paws at the Net, Benefiting CARE for Animals

Ridgepointe Country Club Adult Tennis Classic
(STA 75 PT)

Friends of Project Compassion Adult Team
Tennis Championships (STA 75 PT)
Adult Clay Court Championship

TreDay.com's "Labor of Love" Charity Classic
(8th annual Tournament & Silent Auction)
(STA 75 PT)

City Youth Adult and Junior Championships
(10U Orange 1 & 2)

High Stakes Shootout (STA 75 PT)

4th Annual Kingsdale Doubles and Mixed
Doubles Championship

FSAC Fall Doubles Open

Bentonville Adult Fall Championships

700089719

700089819

700093519
703304519

703311919

700103219

700088919

700096219

700092119

700083319

703302319

703303519

703312119

700091919

700103119

700083219
700128319

700105719

700091719

700092719

700150619

700126419

700116519

700065719

700064120

700103619

N. Little Rock, AR

N. Little Rock, AR
Jonesboro, AR

Bentonville, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Bentonville, AR
Little Rock, AR
Fayetteville, AR
Conway, AR
Bella Vista, AR
Little Rock, AR
Little Rock, AR
Little Rock, AR
Fort Smith, AR

Fort Smith, AR
Bella Vista, AR
Little Rock, AR

Jonesboro, AR
Fort Smith, AR

Little Rock, AR

Little Rock, AR

Jonesboro, AR
N. Little Rock, AR
Bella Vista, AR
Fort Smith, AR

Bentonville, AR

*Tournaments are subject to change and others may be added throughout the year

SOUTHERN
ARKANSAS

USTA,

y )


https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232437
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232438
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232924
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232128
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232201
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=234472
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232254
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232555
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232778
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232195
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=233882
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=233885
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232169
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232771
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232772
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232191
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=233798
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=233378
https://tennislink.usta.com/tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=237269
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232798
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=233831
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232206
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232278
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=232184
https://tennislink.usta.com/tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=243469
https://tennislink.usta.com/Tournaments/TournamentHome/Tournament.aspx?T=234477

USTA
LEAGUE

.'::*izu
B

casNg:eTs
e

0
=

Lo
= 1

A

LEAGUE TENNIS

USTA League Tennis is the world’s largest recreational tennis league
providing organized, structured team matches for all adult ability levels. There
are over 10,000 league registrations in Arkansas, with more joining every
year! Learn more here: www.ArkTennis.com/league.

CASUAL SETS
A relaxed USTA Social League for ages 18-39 in Central Arkansas. Keep an eye out
for this league starting up near you! To start Casual Sets in your area email

Kord@ArkTennis.com

USTA ARKANSAS AWARDS

The USTA Arkansas award nominations are open until September 8th. Help us
recognize the best tournaments, tennis professionals, captains and players at
www.ArkTennis.com.



http://www.arktennis.com/league
mailto:Kord@ArkTennis.com
http://www.arktennis.com/

