## 2019 USTA Arkansas Adult Tournament Calendar

Date	Tournament	ID	City
JANUARY 4-6	Burns Park Winter NTRP Singles Championship (STA 150 PT)	700089719	N. Little Rock, AR
JANUARY 25-27	Burns Park Winter NTRP Doubles Championship (STA 150 PT)	700089819	N. Little Rock, AR
FEBRUARY 8-10	BEN Adult NTRP Championships - (STA 75 PT)	<u>700093519</u>	Jonesboro, AR
FEBRUARY 21-24	2019 WLFC/SVCC Winter Classic Doubles	<u>703304519</u>	Bentonville, AR
MARCH 1-3	JCC Spring Challenge (STA 150 PT)	<u>703311919</u>	Jonesboro, AR
MARCH 8-10	Bentonville Adult Spring Classic	700103219	Bentonville, AR
MARCH 15-17	Chenal Adult Spring Championships Sponsored by Arkansas Blue Cross and Blue Shield	700088919	Little Rock, AR
APRIL 26-28	FAC Spring Adult NTRP (STA 75 PT)	700096219	Fayetteville, AR
APRIL 26-28	CATA Conway Regional Tennis Classic	700092119	Conway, AR
MAY 10-12	Kingsdale Tennis Spring Classic	<u>700083319</u>	Bella Vista, AR
MAY 24-27	Otter Creek Memorial Day Weekend Tournament (STA 75 PT)	<u>703302319</u>	Little Rock, AR
JULY 5-7	Otter Creek TCBY Summer Classic (STA 100 PT)	703303519	Little Rock, AR
JULY 12-14	Chenal Adult Championships sponsored by Arkansas Blue Cross Blue Sheld (STA 75 PT)	<u>703312119</u>	Little Rock, AR
JULY 23-25	Western Arkansas Ballet Team Tennis Championships (STA 75 PT)	700091919	Fort Smith, AR
JULY 23-25	Western Arkansas Ballet Men's and Women's Open Shootout (STA 75 PT)	<u>700103119</u>	Fort Smith, AR
JULY 26-28	Kingsdale Summer Classic	<u>700083219</u>	Bella Vista, AR
AUGUST 9-11	Paws at the Net, Benefiting CARE for Animals	<u>700128319</u>	Little Rock, AR
AUGUST 22-25	Ridgepointe Country Club Adult Tennis Classic (STA 75 PT)	700105719	Jonesboro, AR
AUGUST 23-25	Friends of Project Compassion Adult Team Tennis Championships (STA 75 PT)	700091719	Fort Smith, AR
AUGUST 23-25	Adult Clay Court Championship	<u>700092719</u>	Little Rock, AR
AUGUST 30 - SEP 2	TreDay.com's "Labor of Love" Charity Classic (8th annual Tournament & Silent Auction) (STA 75 PT)	<u>700150619</u>	Little Rock, AR
SEPTEMBER 13-15	City Youth Adult and Junior Championships (10U Orange 1 & 2)	<u>700126419</u>	Jonesboro, AR
SEPTEMBER 27-29	High Stakes Shootout (STA 75 PT)	<u>700116519</u>	N. Little Rock, AR
OCTOBER 4-6	4th Annual Kingsdale Doubles and Mixed Doubles Championship	700065719	Bella Vista, AR
OCTOBER 8-10	FSAC Fall Doubles Open	700064120	Fort Smith, AR
OCTOBER 18-20	Bentonville Adult Fall Championships	<u>700103619</u>	Bentonville, AR

<sup>\*</sup>Tournaments are subject to change and others may be added throughout the year





## **LEAGUE TENNIS**

USTA League Tennis is the world's largest recreational tennis league providing organized, structured team matches for all adult ability levels. There are over 10,000 league registrations in Arkansas, with more joining every year! Learn more here: <a href="www.ArkTennis.com/league">www.ArkTennis.com/league</a>.



## **CASUAL SETS**

A relaxed USTA Social League for ages 18-39 in Central Arkansas. Keep an eye out for this league starting up near you! To start Casual Sets in your area email Kord@ArkTennis.com



## **USTA ARKANSAS AWARDS**

The USTA Arkansas award nominations are open until September 8th. Help us recognize the best tournaments, tennis professionals, captains and players at <a href="https://www.ArkTennis.com">www.ArkTennis.com</a>.